

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

AA No. 31/2014 c/w
AA No. 41/2015

M/S Winner Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Muddassir Zubair, Advocate in AA
No. 31/2014.
Mr. Karman Singh Johal, Advocate in
AA No. 41/2015.

V/s

M/S Texas Resources Pvt. Ltd.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Karman Singh Johal, Advocate for
R-1 in AA No. 31/2015.
Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate for R-2
in AA No. 31/2015 and for R-1 in AA
No. 41/2015.
Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Muddassir Zubair, Advocate for R-
2 in AA No. 41/2015.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
05.05.2026

1. Adjourned.
2. List on **08.05.2026**.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
05.05.2026.
NEHA-1